Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoCs
Product Tables and Product Selection Guide
© Copyright 2015 Xilinx
.
Page 1
Zynq®-7000 All Programmable SoCs
Disclaimer: This document contains preliminary information and is subject to change without notice. Information provided herein relates to products and/or services not yet available for sale, and provided solely for information purposes and are not intended,
or to be construed, as an offer for sale or an attempted commercialization of the products and/or services referred to herein. Please contact your Xilinx representative for the latest information.

.
Page 3
Zynq®-7000 AP SoC Ordering Information
C = Commercial (Tj = 0°C to +85°C)
E = Extended (Tj = 0°C to +100°C)
I = Industrial (Tj = –40°C to +100°C)
Refer to DS190, Zynq-7000 All Programmable SoC Overview for additional information.
Important: Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets found at www.xilinx.com
Xilinx
Commercial
Zynq Value
Index
CL: Wire-bond Molded
w/ 0.8mm Ball Pitch
SB: Flip-chip Lidless
w/ 0.8mm Ball Pitch
FF: Flip-chip Lidded
w/ 1.0mm Ball Pitch
FB: Flip-chip Lidless
w/ 1.0mm Ball Pitch
V: RoHS 6/6
G (CLG) = RoHS 6/6
G (SBG, FBG, FFG) =
RoHS 6/6 with
exemption 15
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-L2: Low Power
-3: Fastest
Temperature
Grade
(C, E, I)
Package
Pin Count
XC Z ### -1 FF V ### C
XMP097 (v1.1)
Series
7